
C O N T E N T S

Author s Note 11
List of Principal Characters 13
Map of Key Locations 18
Prologue 23

B O O K  I :  T H E  R I S E  O F  Z A R Q A W I

1. “What k ind  o f  person can command with only his
eyes?” 39

2. “Here was a real leader” 58
3. “A  problem like that always comes back” 78
4. “The time fo r  training is over” 98
5. ‘7 d id  it fo r al- Qaeda andfor Zarqawi ” 111
6. “This war is going to happen” 129
7. “Now his fam e would extend throughout the Arab

world” 140

B O O K  I I :  I R A Q
8. “No longer a victory” 149
9. “So you guys think this is an insurgency?” 167

10. “Revolting is exactly what we w ant” 181
11. “It  would surpass anything al- Qaeda d id  ” 197
12. “The sheikh o f  the slaughterers” 214
13. “Iťs hopeless there” 227
14. “Areyou going to get him?” 247



15. “This is our 9 M ”
16. “Your end is close”

269
286

B O O K  I I I :  I S I S
17 “The people want to topple the regime! > „
18. “Where is this Islamic State o f  Iraq that you re talking

19. “This U the state for which Zarqawi paved the

20. “The mood music started to change ^
21. “There was no more hope after that
22. “This is a tribal revolution”

309

329

345
366
384
404

Epilogue
Acknowledgments
Notes
Index

420
431
435
459


