CONTENTS

Author's Note	11
List of Principal Characters	13
Map of Key Locations	18
Prologue	23

800K III: 1213

BOOK I: THE RISE OF ZARQAWI

1. "What kind of person can command with only his	
eyes?"	39
2. "Here was a real leader"	58
3. "A problem like that always comes back"	78
4. "The time for training is over"	98
5. "I did it for al-Qaeda and for Zarqawi"	111
6. "This war is going to happen"	129
7. "Now his fame would extend throughout the Arab	
world"	140
BOOK II: IRAQ	

8. "No longer a victory"	149
9. "So you guys think this is an insurgency?"	167
10. "Revolting is exactly what we want"	181
11. "It would surpass anything al-Qaeda did"	197
12. "The sheikh of the slaughterers"	214
13. "It's hopeless there"	227
14. "Are you going to get him?"	247

0/11/2	209
15. "This is our 9/11"	286
16. "Your end is close"	
BOOK III: ISIS	
1 int to topple the regime!"	309
17. "The people want to topple the regime!" 18. "Where is this Islamic State of Iraq that you're talking	[
18. "Where is this Islamic State of Iring"	329
about?" 19. "This is the state for which Zarqawi paved the	
19. "This is the state for which Larger 1	345
way"	366
20. "The mood music started to change" 21. "There was no more hope after that"	384
21. "There was no more hope upon 22. "This is a tribal revolution"	404
	NADE
to the RIGE OF ZARDAWI	420
Epilogue	431
Acknowledgments	435
Notes	459
Index	